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IHHOIMEHHE I'OJIOCYBAHHA
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0. Ilouarox cecii

Pimenns yxsamwoe bIJIBHIICTD BIJI 3AI'AJIBHOT'O

CKUIALY
N? 3/n Mpizsuuie, IM'a, Mo-6aTbKoBIi Bu6ip
1 Mapaka IpuHa BonognmmpisHa 3A
2  Topan Oner CraHicnaBoBmu 3A
3 puHuyk Ceprii OnekcinoBuY BiZICYTHil
4 l'yasb MaBno AHaToniioBMY 3A
5  €BanokunmMoB BikTop BanepiioBuy BiACYTHil
6 Xypascbka OkcaHa J1bBiBHa 3A
7  3ybko JliogMnna MukonaiBHa 3A
8  IBaHkeBumu Ceprili JlIeoHigoBmY 3A
9  KapniHcbkui eHHagin IBaHOBUY 3A
10  Ksapauxenia 'ogepasi IHaikoeBnY 3A
11 KniMiHcbkuiA BikTop AHTOHOBMY BiACYTHil
12 Kosanwk Hensa AMuTpiBHa 3A
13 KonecHuk Ceprin Bonoanmmposuy 3A
14  KponueHuubka JltogMuna eHHagiiBHa BiZICYTHil
15  Kyuwnk Bacunb Kapimosuy 3A
16  JleoH4eHko Hatanig NeTpiBHa BiACYTHil
17  Jlicki Bagum IBaHOBMY BiZICYTHil
18  MapTuH4yk IBaH BornogmMmmnposumy 3A
19  Moiicees HOpii Bonognmmnposuy 3A
20 Monogeubka KaTepuHa BanepiiBHa BiZICYTHil
21  OHonpieHko TeTaHa MukonaiBHa 3A
22 [laBnyceHko Jlapuca BanepiiBHa 3A
23 Muatopa Ceprin Munxannosuy 3A
24  [llisoBapoBa CsiTnaHa IBaHiBHa 3A
25 TMopsiaiH OnekcaHap Ceprinosuy BiZICYTHil
26  PaxeB Aptem Bonoanmmnposuy 3A
27  Pakoswuuy OnekcaHap IBaHOBWMY BiZICYTHil
28  PoseHbnaTt OneHa ConoMoHiBHa 3A
29  Cambopcbkui tOpin AHaToninoBMY 3A



N? 3/n Mpizsuuie, IM'a, Mo-6aTbKoBIi

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Croponaga Irop Muxannosuy
YMiHCcbkuit AHApin BonoanMuposmy
®epnoposa BikTopia PycnaHiBHa
Lumbantiok Jlio6os BonoamMmupisHa
YepeaHiueHko Jligis BonoanmmnpisHa
YepHaxosuy OnekcaHap Mupocnasosuy
LLleByeHko Bacunb PycnaHoBumYy
LLleBuyk OnekcaHap AHaToniioBuY
LLnmaHcbka ManuHa CrenaHiBHa
Opuyk OneHa OnekcaHapisHa
SAHywesnd JTroamuna lMeTpisHa
SHywesnd Mukona BikTopoBuy
YCbOIO: 41

YCBOI'O ITPOI'OJIOCYBAJIO: 28

3 HUX:

"3A": 28

"IMPOTHU": 0
"YTPUMAJIOCBH": 0
"HE I'OJIOCYBAJIO": 0

PIINEHHS TPUHAHSTO
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